Product data sheet
System Floor Pedestal
Type RSP201 M18
1|1
The system floor pedestal type RSP201 M18
made from galvanized steel in combination
with threaded bolt base and steel flat-head is
used as a perimeter pedestal for low-profile

TECHNICAL DETAILS
Upper pedestal part
Head assembly  76 x 76 x 3.5 mm
Nut  M18 on bottom
Lower pedestal part
Foot plate  90 x 90 mm
Thickness  3.0 mm
Threaded bolt  M18
STATIC
Ultimate load centric  ≥ 22 kN
CORROSION PROTECTION
Corrosion protection class  Galvanized & blue passivated
Salt spray fog test  72 hours
PEDESTAL VARIANTS
FFH Part number Adjustment range
50 mm RSP201-M18-50 50 - 80 mm
85 mm RSP201-M18-85 70 - 100 mm
100 mm RSP201-M18-100 85 - 115 mm
130 mm RSP201-M18-130 115 - 145 mm
150 mm RSP201-M18-150 135 - 165 mm
180 mm RSP201-M18-180 165 - 195 mm
200 mm RSP201-M18-200 185 - 215 mm
FFH (Finished Floor Height) = floor tile + pedestal
W
e
re